PORSCHE DESIGN

**Press Release** 

October 2020

Porsche Design and AOC announce partnership

Leaders in design and gaming merge functionality with display technology

Stuttgart/Amsterdam. Porsche Design and AOC have entered a partnership that combines Por-

sche Design's sophisticated and functional design philosophy with AOC's state-of-the-art

display technology. Together they will bring exceptional gaming monitors to the market, devel-

oped for gamers looking for the highest performance while keeping the eye on the progressive,

yet stylish look of their gaming station. The first ever Porsche Design AOC AGON gaming monitor

will be launched in autumn 2020.

The Porsche Design brand is synonymous with exclusive lifestyle products, which stands for pre-

cision and perfection. The company's pure design philosophy is to optimize form and function by

discovering new and innovative solutions. AOC is a subsidiary of TPV Technology, the largest LCD

monitor manufacturer in the world. Thanks to its excellent, high performance and unique gaming

displays from the AOC Gaming and the premium AGON lines, AOC holds the number one position

in the global gaming monitor market.

The synergy of both companies, and their respective areas of expertise, will result in stellar prod-

ucts that shine in design as much as in functionality. The first ever Porsche Design and AOC

gaming monitor will be launched worldwide in autumn 2020. With this strategic partnership,

Porsche Design is entering a rapidly growing market segment – the global market volume of

Porsche Lizenz- und Handelsgesellschaft mbH & Co. KG Press Department

Tel: +49 [0] 711 911 12919

1/4

PORSCHE DESIGN

**Press Release** 

October 2020

gaming monitors of 144Hz and above grew by 76% year over year at the end of 2019. The col-

laboration offers the exclusive lifestyle-brand access to a well-funded younger and more

expansive target group with a strong community all over the world. Borrowing from an estab-

lished history of motorsports, the monitors are a perfect transition from sports on the road to

"sports" in the living room. For AOC it will be a stylish add-on to their broad history of design

products, this time within the gaming portfolio.

"Porsche Design offers an exclusive range of consumer electronic products and gaming is one of

the fastest growing markets in this sector. Gaming monitors perfectly fit into our portfolio of

technically inspired lifestyle products and we are excited to collaborate with such a strong and

well-established partner as AOC, one of the top global brands in the display market," says Jan

Becker, CEO of Porsche Design.

"We are proud and excited about collaborating with such a fantastic partner like Porsche Design.

Their design heritage goes perfectly with our state-of-the-art display technology. We believe

together, thanks to our terrific and completely unique monitors, we can provide gamers all over

the world with an unrivalled gaming experience," adds Nico Vernieuwe, SVP Branded Business at

TPV Technology.

Further news about the upcoming Porsche Design monitors will be released in the near future.

Tel: +49 [0] 711 911 12919 Fax: +49 [0] 711 911 12880

Press Department Grönerstr. 5

Porsche Lizenz- und

Handelsgesellschaft mbH & Co. KG

71636 Ludwigsburg Germany

2/4

PORSCHE DESIGN

**JOC** 

## **Press Release**

October 2020

### **About Porsche Design:**

In 1963, Professor Ferdinand Alexander Porsche created one of the most iconic design objects in contemporary history: the Porsche 911. Following his vision to take the principles and myth of Porsche beyond the automotive world, he created the exclusive lifestyle brand Porsche Design in 1972. His philosophy and design language can still be seen in all Porsche Design products today. Every Porsche Design product stands for extraordinary precision and perfection, boasts a high level of technological innovation and seamlessly combines intelligent functionality and puristic design. Created by Studio F. A. Porsche in Austria, our products are sold worldwide in over 130 Porsche Design stores, high-end department stores, exclusive specialist retailers and the official online store (www.porsche-design.com).

For more information please visit www.porsche-design.com

#### For regular updates on Porsche Design, follow:

Facebook: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/PorscheDesign">www.facebook.com/PorscheDesign</a>
Instagram: <a href="https://www.twitter.com/PorscheDesign">www.twitter.com/PorscheDesign</a>
Twitter: <a href="https://www.twitter.com/PorscheDesign">www.twitter.com/PorscheDesign</a>

#### **About AOC:**

AOC is one of the global top brands in the display market. High quality, first-rate service, attractive designs as well as environmentally friendly, ergonomic and innovative products at competitive prices are the reasons why more and more consumers, corporate decision-makers and distribution partners trust in AOC. AOC offers displays which cater to every type of user, be it for professional, home, entertainment or gaming use. AOC is a subsidiary of TPV Technology Limited, the world's largest LCD monitor manufacturer.

http://eu.aoc.com

For more information please visit <a href="http://eu.aoc.com">http://eu.aoc.com</a>

### For regular updates on AOC, follow:

Facebook: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/aocgaming">www.facebook.com/aocgaming</a>
Instagram: <a href="https://www.instagram.com/aocgaming">www.instagram.com/aocgaming</a>
Twitter: <a href="https://www.twitter.com/aoc\_gaming">www.twitter.com/aoc\_gaming</a>



# **JOC**

# **Press Release**

October 2020

Press Contact:

**Porsche Design Group** 

Jessica Köhler

Public Relations Manager

Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-12687

Email: Jessica.koehler@porsche-design.de

united communications GmbH

Angelika Schulz, Rainer Nick

**Public Relations** 

Tel.: +49 (0)30 789076 - 0

Email: aoc@united.de

**AOC International (Europe)** 

Anna Stefańczyk

Marketing Communications Manager

Tel: +31 205046950

Email: anna.stefanczyk@tpv-tech.com